
1 Egg & Toast*	        2.49
with choice of meat	        4.99

2 Eggs & Toast*	        3.49
with choice of meat	        5.99

			   Hearty Breakfast*	
			   2 eggs any style with 		
			   choice of meat, 
			   potato & toast.  7.49

	
Country Fried Steak*	
covered in thick sausage gravy with 2 eggs,	
potatoes, & toast.  8.99	

Ham and Cheese
diced ham & cheese.  6.99  

Three Meat
bacon, ham, sausage & cheese.  7.49

Denver
ham, green pepper, onion & cheese.  6.99

Three Cheese
cheddar, swiss & american cheese.  6.49

Chicken Bacon Cheddar
chicken sausage, bacon, cheddar cheese
& a side of sour cream.  7.99

Mexican
taco meat, tomato, onion & salsa topped
with cheddar jack cheese.  7.99
(includes sides of salsa and sour cream)

Eggs Benedict*	
2 eggs & ham over english muffin covered	
in hollandaise with hash browns. 7.99	
1/2 Order. 6.49	
	
Corned Beef Hash*	
delicious grilled corn beef hash with 2 eggs	
& toast.  6.99	
	
Biscuits & Gravy*	
2 buttermilk biscuits covered in sausage 	
gravy with 2 eggs.  5.99	
	
Steak and Eggs*	
6oz. sirloin seasoned with a tasty pepper	
blend, 2 eggs, potatoes & toast.  8.99	
	
Breakfast Sandwich*	
toast or english muffin with an egg, cheese	
choice of meat with hash browns.  5.99	

Philly Steak
shredded beef, onion, green pepper, 
mushrooms & swiss cheese.  7.99

Veggie
onion, green pepper, mushrooms, tomato
& cheese.  6.99

 
The Works
bacon, ham, 
sausage, 
mushrooms, 
onion, 
green pepper & 
cheese.  7.99

Skillets include ingredients scrambled in two eggs
 served over hash browns with toast

Omelettes are prepared with three eggs and served 
with a half order of hash browns and toast

926 Oak Street
920.347.0508

Add hollandaise sauce, extra cheese, more meat or sausage gravy for 1.00 each

Add tomatoes, green peppers, mushrooms, jalapeños, salsa, sour cream .50 each	

Switch to egg beaters or whites .50 per egg.  Gluten Free toast adds 1.00.	

Classics

Skillets & Omelettes

YOUR
WAY



Big Oak*
3 eggs, 2 pieces of bacon, 2 sausage links, 
a sausage patty, choice of potato
& a pancake or toast.  8.49

Stuffed French Toast
two pieces of french toast stuffed with 
cream cheese and topped with 
strawberries.  6.99

  Coffee    (with refills)	
  Juices	
  OJ, apple, cranberry,  grapefruit, 
  pineapple, & tomato	
  Milk        (2% or skim)	
  Chocolate milk	
  Tea	
  Hot chocolate	
  Cappuccino	
  Soft drinks    (with refills)	
  pepsi, diet pepsi, mountain dew, 
  diet dew, sierra mist, lemonade,
  lipton unsweetened tea, 	

One egg*
Hash browns or American Fries
Bacon*
Ham
Sausage (patty or link)
Chicken Sausage
Side pork*
Polish sausage
Corned beef hash
Biscuits & Gravy
Toast
white, wheat, sour dough, cinnamon or rye
English muffin
Bagel (with cream cheese)
plain or cinnamon raisin
Muffin
Cereal
Oatmeal (ask for brown sugar)
add raisins for .39
Cinnamon roll
Fruit cup (fresh sliced in house)
Fruit cup with toast	

Pancakes                         1 (large)    2 (large)	
	
buttermilk cakes
blueberry cakes
chocolate chip cakes
banana walnut cakes            
strawberry cakes

Ham Steak
8oz bone-in ham steak, 2 eggs, potatoes &
toast.  8.99

Grande Breakfast Burrito
2 scrambled eggs, sausage, onion, tomato,
hash browns & cheddar wrapped in a
flour tortilla with hash browns.  6.99

Chili Cheese Hash Browns*
our delicious semi-spicy chili over hash
browns & covered in cheddar, includes two
eggs & toast.  6.99

BELT*
Bacon, Egg, Lettuce, Tomato, cheddar cheese
& mayo on homemade toast.  6.99

Healthy Answer
fruit cup, chicken sausage patties & a piece
of our wheat bread sliced thin.  6.99

French Toast
2.29 (1pc)             3.49 (2pc)

4.49 (3pc)          
	

Waffle
strawberry, blueberry or cherry

5.99

OSC Specials

From the Griddle

Beverages Sides

2.29
2.79
2.79
3.29
3.49

1.29
1.99
3.29
3.29
3.29
3.69
3.69
3.69
3.69
4.99
1.69

1.89
1.99

2.29
2.29
1.89

2.29
2.99
4.59

3.59
4.59
4.59
5.09
5.29

*v  of animal origin eaten in a raw or undercooked form pose an increased risk of food borne illness


