

926 Oak Street 920.347.0508

Classics

1 Egg & Toast*	2.49
with choice of mea	t 4.99
2 Eggs & Toast*	3.49
with choice of mea	t 5.99



Hearty Breakfast*

2 eggs any style with choice of meat, potato & toast. 7.49

Country Fried Steak*

covered in thick sausage gravy with 2 eggs, potatoes, & toast. 8.99

Skillets & Omelettes

Ham and Cheese diced ham & cheese. 6.99

Three Meat bacon, ham, sausage & cheese. 7.49

Denver ham, green pepper, onion & cheese. 6.99

Three Cheese cheddar, swiss & american cheese. 6.49

Chicken Bacon Cheddar

chicken sausage, bacon, cheddar cheese & a side of sour cream. 7.99

Mexican

taco meat, tomato, onion & salsa topped with cheddar jack cheese. 7.99 (includes sides of salsa and sour cream)

Eggs Benedict*

2 eggs & ham over english muffin covered in hollandaise with hash browns. 7.99 1/2 Order. 6.49

Corned Beef Hash*

delicious grilled corn beef hash with 2 eggs & toast. 6.99

Biscuits & Gravy*

2 buttermilk biscuits covered in sausage gravy with 2 eggs. 5.99

Steak and Eggs*

6oz. sirloin seasoned with a tasty pepper blend, 2 eggs, potatoes & toast. 8.99

Breakfast Sandwich*

toast or english muffin with an egg, cheese choice of meat with hash browns. 5.99

Skillets include ingredients scrambled in two eggs served over hash browns with toast Omelettes are prepared with three eggs and served with a half order of hash browns and toast

Philly Steak

shredded beef, onion, green pepper, mushrooms & swiss cheese. 7.99

Veggie

onion, green pepper, mushrooms, tomato & cheese. 6.99

The Works

bacon, ham, sausage, mushrooms, onion, green pepper & cheese. 7.99





Add hollandaise sauce, extra cheese, more meat or sausage gravy for 1.00 each Add tomatoes, green peppers, mushrooms, jalapeños, salsa, sour cream .50 each Switch to egg beaters or whites .50 per egg. Gluten Free toast adds 1.00.

Voggio

OSC Specials

Big Oak*

3 eggs, 2 pieces of bacon, 2 sausage links, a sausage patty, choice of potato & a pancake or toast. 8.49



Stuffed French Toast two pieces of french toast stuffed with cream cheese and topped with strawberries. 6.99

Ham Steak

8oz bone-in ham steak, 2 eggs, potatoes & toast. 8.99

Grande Breakfast Burrito

2 scrambled eggs, sausage, onion, tomato, hash browns & cheddar wrapped in a flour tortilla with hash browns. 6.99

Chili Cheese Hash Browns*

our delicious semi-spicy chili over hash browns & covered in cheddar, includes two eggs & toast. 6.99

BELT*

Bacon, Egg, Lettuce, Tomato, cheddar cheese & mayo on homemade toast. 6.99

Healthy Answer

fruit cup, chicken sausage patties & a piece of our wheat bread sliced thin. 6.99

From the Griddle

Pancakes	1 (large)	2 (large)
buttermilk cakes	2.29	3.59
blueberry cakes	2.79	4.59
chocolate chip cakes	2.79	4.59
banana walnut cakes	3.29	5.09
strawberry cakes	3.49	5.29

Beverages

Coffee (with refills) Juices OJ, apple, cranberry, grapefruit, pineapple, & tomato Milk (2% or skim) Chocolate milk Tea Hot chocolate Cappuccino Soft drinks (with refills) pepsi, diet pepsi, mountain dew, diet dew, sierra mist, lemonade, lipton unsweetened tea,



French Toast 2.29 (1pc) 3.49 (2pc) 4.49 (3pc)

Waffle strawberry, blueberry or cherry 5.99

Sides

One egg*	1.29
Hash browns or American Fries	1.99
Bacon*	3.29
Ham	3.29
Sausage (patty or link)	3.29
Chicken Sausage	3.69
Side pork*	3.69
Polish sausage	3.69
Corned beef hash	3.69
Biscuits & Gravy	4.99
Toast	1.69
white, wheat, sour dough, cinnamon or rye	
English muffin	1.89
Bagel (with cream cheese)	1.99
plain or cinnamon raisin	
Muffin	2.29
Cereal	2.29
Oatmeal (ask for brown sugar)	1.89
add raisins for .39	
Cinnamon roll	2.29
Fruit cup (fresh sliced in house)	2.99
Fruit cup with toast	4.59

*v of animal origin eaten in a raw or undercooked form pose an increased risk of food borne illness